
Single Double Single Double
Room Only

Off-Season
2019/01/11 - 2020/01/10 500 800 450 750

Long Weekends & December
2019/04/19 - 2019/04/22 900 900 850 850
2019/12/13 - 2020/01/12 900 900 850 850

Optional Continental Breakfast at R70 a head (Palm Court rooms only)

Off-Season
2019/01/11 - 2020/01/10

Long Weekends & December
2019/04/19 - 2019/04/22
2019/12/13 - 2020/01/12

Notes: 50 % deposit required within 48 hours of booking
Online bookings via credit/debit card only
Call or email us for EFT & Cash payments Weekends: 2 nights (Fri & Sat or Sat & Sun)

Mark 083 441 4040 Long weekends: 3 nights
enquiries@erlesmere.co.za December: Palm Court: 3 nights

Cash deposits @ FNB ATM only Maisonettes: 5 nights

Rates 2019

Rates are in Rands per night

Self-Catering Units (2)
Lower Maisonette Upper Maisonette

3 bedrooms, 6 guests2 bedrooms, 4 guests

Palm Court Rooms (2)

weekends and December
Minimum stays apply to weekends, long

Palm Court 1 Palm Court 2
1 King or 2 Single 1 Double bed

1 800

1 950
1 950

1 500

1 650
1 650


